
Exam Results

No. Student
Name Roll no.

INTRODUCTION
TO NAIL
TECHNICIAN
CNT 101
Theory(MAX):70
Practical(MAX):30

NAIL
ENHANCEMENTS
AND OVERLAYS
USING UV GEL
CNT 102
Theory(MAX):70
Practical(MAX):30

3 PERFORM
REFILL
CNT 103
Theory(MAX):70
Practical(MAX):30

PERFORM GEL
POLISH
APPLICATION
CNT 104
Theory(MAX):70
Practical(MAX):30

CREATE A
POSITIVE
IMPRESSION AT
THE WORKPLACE
CNT 105
Theory(MAX):70
Practical(MAX):30

PREPARE AND
MAINTAIN WORK
AREA
CNT 106
Theory(MAX):70
Practical(MAX):30

Total
Marks
/Out
Off

Result Status

1 RINKU
25217928036 2803651 Theory:52

Practical:22
Theory:51
Practical:21

Theory:51
Practical:22

Theory:49
Practical:22

Theory:52
Practical:22

Theory:50
Practical:20 434/600 72.33%

Pass in
1st
division

2 TANISHA
25222728020 2802051 Theory:53

Practical:23
Theory:52
Practical:22

Theory:50
Practical:20

Theory:51
Practical:20

Theory:49
Practical:19

Theory:52
Practical:21 432/600 72%

Pass in
1st
division

3
SANDEEP
KAUR
22220827960

2796051 Theory:53
Practical:22

Theory:51
Practical:23

Theory:52
Practical:21

Theory:50
Practical:22

Theory:51
Practical:22

Theory:51
Practical:23 441/600 73.5%

Pass in
1st
division

4 SHIWANI
25232627943 2794351 Theory:52

Practical:21
Theory:54
Practical:23

Theory:49
Practical:22

Theory:53
Practical:20

Theory:50
Practical:18

Theory:51
Practical:21 434/600 72.33%

Pass in
1st
division

5 PRACHI
25222727797 2779751 Theory:52

Practical:22
Theory:50
Practical:23

Theory:51
Practical:21

Theory:49
Practical:19

Theory:50
Practical:22

Theory:52
Practical:20 431/600 71.83%

Pass in
1st
division

6
VANSHIKA
VERMA
25225427766

2776651 Theory:53
Practical:23

Theory:52
Practical:22

Theory:50
Practical:20

Theory:49
Practical:19

Theory:51
Practical:21

Theory:52
Practical:22 434/600 72.33%

Pass in
1st
division

7
GURLEEN
KAUR
24233127743

2774351 Theory:54
Practical:24

Theory:56
Practical:23

Theory:50
Practical:21

Theory:46
Practical:22

Theory:53
Practical:23

Theory:54
Practical:21 447/600 74.5%

Pass in
1st
division

8 UMA
25221427683 2768351 Theory:55

Practical:24
Theory:57
Practical:23

Theory:48
Practical:25

Theory:51
Practical:26

Theory:53
Practical:21

Theory:59
Practical:26 468/600 78%

Pass in
1st
division

9 SHWETA
24221427579 2757951 Theory:50

Practical:20
Theory:49
Practical:20

Theory:51
Practical:21

Theory:53
Practical:23

Theory:55
Practical:25

Theory:52
Practical:22 441/600 73.5%

Pass in
1st
division

10 GEETA RANI
24234327408 2740851 Theory:45

Practical:25
Theory:51
Practical:21

Theory:50
Practical:20

Theory:48
Practical:19

Theory:49
Practical:23

Theory:55
Practical:26 432/600 72%

Pass in
1st
division


